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Anderungen vorbehalten

Zeit

| Montag | Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

8-9

IBlock lecture IBlock lecture

9-10

N24/104) N24/104]

IBlock lecture

N24/101]

10-11

11-12

|Block lecture

HSI

12-13

Preliminary dates of the Master modules WS 22/23 (Exercises and Block lectures):
Adaptation and diversity in tropical ecosystems: 13.11. - 08.12.23; Tschapka, Jansen; N24/201
Conservation genomics: 16.10. - 10.11.23; Sommer; N24/201

13-14

Applied Molecular Ecology and Evolution: 15.01. - 09.02.24; Wilfert; N24/201
Functional Morphology: 23.10.-10.11.23; Wilfert,Jansen (Lecture times differs from Block Lectures)

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

Pflichtpraktikum + Vorlesung "Molekularbiologie, Gentechnik, Biotechnologie (MEd)" 22.01.24 -02.02.24; N24/380, Prof. Riedel
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